Leather corner sofa XL - Enterprise

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Material

Other functions
Leg material
SKU

277
238
72 /91
46
62

€1,099.00

€1,649.00

Without laundry compartment, Non pull-out

Right IE==gS,
Cream

Natural leather

Adjustable armrests, Adjustable head rests
Metal
Stura divans - Enterprise-94198708




